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6 ETAPA TRINCA FERRO 05/09/2021
AVOA - Vassouras

HUGO
EDUARDO
LEONARDO

ANTONIO AUGUSTO

FLAVIO/PAULA
PAULO
CARECA
DEIVISSON
HIGOR
CIZINHO/XEIA
GUT NENEM
ZE CARLOS
ISAQUE/TIAGO
JULIO
VANDERLEI

Cidade
PATY
PATY

VASSOURAS
MIGUELPEREIRA
PATY
MIGUEL PEREIRA
PATY
MIGUEL PEREIRA
VASSOURAS
MIGUEL PEREIRA
PATY
PATY
PARAIBA DO SUL
MIGUEL PEREIRA
MIGUEL PEREIRA

10/15 min
71/131
120/126
97/118
84/115
85/111
96/107

79/97
63/95
87/92
77192
65/88
42/85
71/82
79/81
63/81

Pontos

15
14
13
12
11
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